Division Il Permits for month of

03-Nov-14

APPL / REP NAME

Mark Taylor

Tim Freund

Branson Pattern Works

Redbud Shore Estates

Two Brown Dogs

White Oak Ventures Co

Three Johns Co

Three Johns Co

Three Johns Co

Three Johns Co

Three Johns Co

Three Johns Co

Three Johns Co

Three Johns Co

PROPERTY ADDRESS

922 Rinehart Rd

4134 State Hwy 86

9105 Historic Hwy 165

1573 Lake Shore Dr

3807 State Hwy 176

612 Devils Pool Rd

612 Devils Pool Rd

612 Devils Pool Rd

612 Devils Pool Rd

612 Devils Pool Rd

612 Devils Pool Rd

612 Devils Pool Rd

612 Devils Pool Rd

October

SUBDIVISION

Redbud Shore

Big Cedar

Big Cedar

Big Cedar

Big Cedar

Big Cedar

Big Cedar

Big Cedar

Big Cedar

2014

LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURE TYPE

storage shed

resort

carport

office

Distillery Barn

cabins

cabin

cabin

cabin

cabin

cabin

cabin

cabin

PZ PERMIT #

14-2411

14-2511

14-2211

14-2611

14-2711

14-2811

14-2911

14-3011

14-3111

14-3211

14-3311

14-3411

14-3511

14-3611

APPLICATION DATE

9/22/2014

9/23/2014

9/11/2014

10/6/2014

10/15/2014

10/15/2014

10/15/2014

10/15/2014

10/15/2014

10/15/2014

10/15/2014

10/15/2014

10/15/2014

10/15/2014

PROPERTY NUMBER

08-5.0-16-000-000-041.004

19-5.0-15-002-001-003.000

17-4.0-19-002-001-005.000

08-8.0-28-000-000-088.001

08-1.0-11-001-032-041.007

20-3.0-07-000-000-019.000

19-1.0-11-004-010-021.000

19-1.0-11-004-010-021.000

19-1.0-11-004-010-021.000

19-1.0-11-004-010-021.000

19-1.0-11-004-010-021.000

19-1.0-11-004-010-021.000

19-1.0-11-004-010-021.000

19-1.0-11-004-010-021.000
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APPL / REP NAME

Three Johns Co

Three Johns Co

Three Johns Co

Three Johns Co

Larry Green & Kevin
Phillips

Kanakuk Ministries

PROPERTY ADDRESS

612 Devils Pool Rd

612 Devils Pool Rd

612 Devils Pool Rd

612 Devils Pool Rd

5400 US Hwy 160

833 Lake Shore Dr

SUBDIVISION

Big Cedar

Big Cedar

Big Cedar

Big Cedar

Deer Mtn

LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURE TYPE

cabins

cabin

cabin

cabin

PZ PERMIT #

14-3711

14-38l1

14-3911

14-4011

14-4111

14-4211

APPLICATION DATE

10/15/2014

10/15/2014

10/15/2014

10/15/2014

10/24/2014

10/24/2014

PROPERTY NUMBER

19-1.0-11-004-010-021.000

19-1.0-11-004-010-021.000

19-1.0-11-004-010-021.000

19-1.0-11-004-010-021.000

05-9.0-29-000-000-011.000

08-8.0-33-001-004-004.000
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